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THE HOLY FAMILY OF JESUS, MARY AND JOSEPH
THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD
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PRAYER REQUESTS

Please pray for our brothers and sisters in Christ.
Rory Meyers Nancy Swanson Patty Stark
Keener Family

Carney Family Geisler Family

Dick Hoesterey David Adams Tannous Family
Flood Family Tullier and Skwirz Family Krebs Family
In Thanksgiving

Nicole Grinkivitch — Daughter of Sharon and Peter Larson

9 AM EMs and Lectors for December 29:

EMs Lectors
Sheila Madigan Levatino Judy Kramb
Anthony Levatino Jim Kramb

SMU CATHOLIC STAFF

Father Arthur Unachukwu, Chaplain/Director
arthur@smu.edu

Christina Roncal, Associate Director of Ministry
cbax@smu.edu

Daniel Porting, Campus Minister
dporting@smu.edu

Clare Shawaker, Campus Minister
cshawaker@smu.edu

Deacon Bill Fobes, Campus Minister (PT)
bfobes@smu.edu

Andrea Stoglin, Administrative Assistant
astoglin@smu.edu

Beverly Mendoza, Director of Development
beverlym@smu.edu

Jillian Lim, Marketing & Communications (PT)
jillianl@smu.edu

LITURGICAL MINISTERS

Monsignor Milam Joseph, Celebrates 9AM Mass
milamjoseph@gmail.com

Kenneth Swinson, Music for 9AM Mass
kisgks@sbcglobal.net

Dave and Lauren Moore, Music for 5PM Mass
bookdavemoore@gmail.com

Emmeline Miles, Music for 8PM Mass
emiles@smu.edu

Davis Collins

9 AM EMs and Lectors for January 5:

EMs Lectors
Julie Young Sheila Madigan Levatino
Ann Harris Nora Smith

CATHOLIC CENTER WINTER BREAK

As the semester comes to a close, we hope all the
everyone had a wonderful fall semester. Please note
the Catholic Center hours during winter break:

e Daily Mass and Adoration has concluded for the
semester and will resume on Tues, Jan 21, 2020.
The Catholic Center will be closed from Mon,
Dec 23 to Wed, Jan 1 for Christmas Break.
Beginning Thurs, Jan 2, the Center will be open
from 9AM-5PM Monday-Friday.

The 5PM and 8PM Sunday Mass times will re-
sume on Sun, Jan 19, 2020.

Pray for our students and FOCUS Missionaries
going to the SLS Conference in Phoenix, AZ on
Dec 30—Jan 3.

WE’RE ON VENMO

SMU Catholic is on Venmo! Venmo
makes it easy to securely send and
share money online or through the
free mobile app. You can use
Venmo to send a gift to SMU
Catholic any time, for Mass
collections, gifts, etc. You can find SMU Catholic by
searching for our username: @smucatholic

SOLEMNITY OF MARY, MOTHER OF GOD

The Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God is on Wed,
Jan 1 and is a Holy Day of Obligation. There will be
no Mass at Perkins Chapel or the Catholic Center.

SAVE THE DATE - APRIL 25

Please mark your calendars for our SMU Catholic
Spring Celebration on Saturday, April 25, 2020 at
the Bush Institute!

This event is

always a fun time

with the Servant

Leader Award

presentation,

dinner and live

auction. Please

plan to join us!




